ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12300-A-1-9636
12300-A-1-9637
12300-A-1-9638
12300-A-2-9635
12300-A-2-9639
12300-A-2-9640
12300-A-2-9641
12300-A-3-9642
12300-A-3-9643
12300-A-3-9644
12300-A-3-9645
12300-A-4-9646
12300-A-4-9647
12300-A-4-9648
12300-A-4-9649
12300-A-4-9650
12300-A-6-9651

12300-A-6-9652

12300-A-6-9653
12300-A-6-9654

12300

STUDENT NAME

M. AMAAN

M. IBRAHIM

M. RAYYAN AHSAN
ABDUL RAFAY
MUHAMMAD MOHID
UMER ZAMAN

M. ZOHAAN YAQOOB
M. AAHIL SABIR
SHAZIL ASAF
MUSTAFA NAJEEB

M. MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ADIYAN WAQAS

ABDUL MOEED
AATIR GURJAN
M. ASADULLAH
M. HAMZA

SYED MUHAMMAD SALAR

MUZAMIL

SYED MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUZAMIL
M. SHERAFGHAN
ADAM BABAR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR BOYS
RAWALPINDI

FATHER NAME

IKHTIAR ALI

OMER HAFEEZ

WG. CDR. AHSAN HUSSAIN KHAN
M. CHANGAIZ

UMAIR AHMED

HAIDER SULTAN

CH. QASIM YAQOOB

LT. COL. FARMAN SABIR

LT. COL. (R) M. ASAF JAVED
LT. COL. NAJEEB UD DIN

LT. COL. RETD. KASHIF IQBAL
LT. COL. WAQAS

SQU. LDR. FAISAL MAIJEED
WG. CDR. GURJAN ZAFAR

M. ASIM

IMRAN RAMAZAN

SYED MUZAMIL RAZA

SYED MUZAMIL RAZA

M. RASHID
YOUSAF BABAR

CLASS
1
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%AGE
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
86.67%
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
100.00%
78.67%
84.00%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%

73.33%
73.33%

GRADE
B_
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 20
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